3M™ Volition™ Enterprise Network Solutions
3M™ Volition™ Data Centre Solutions
for Enterprise Networks
Solutions
Distributed by
2
Contents
Page

Description Ref.
SC No Polish Connector Assembly Tool 8865-AT
LC No Polish Connector Assembly Tool 8835-AT
No Polish Connector Kit 8865
Fibre Optic Cleaver 2537
7
3M™ Volition™ High Density Fibre Patch Panels
Volition™ patch panels are universal fibre optic patch panels with a sliding tray, available in 6 to 48 port versions.  The front panel and
holders are changeable for different port count and connector formats.  Panels come complete with cassettes and accessories.
BenefitsFeatures
Sliding design   Easy handling, installer friendly
Handles all common connector types   Panel available for all applications
Multiple cable entry ports   Handles horizontal and backbone cable
High density capacity   Up to 48 ports in 1U
Description Ref.
Fibre Patch Panel, 24/48 ports, 1U, Black VOL-FP2K-BF24
Front Panel for Patch Panel, 24 port SC Simplex or 24 port LC Duplex, Black VOL-FP-B24
Front Panel for Patch Panel, 24 port SC Duplex or 24 port LC Quad, Black VOL-FP-B48
Optical Fibre Patch Panels
Description Ref.
Cassette for Fibre Patch Panel - Cover VOL-Tray-CV
Cassette for Fibre Patch Panel - Bottom (with 2 Fusion Splice Holders) VOL-Tray-BM
2529-H Holder for 6x Fibrlok™ 2529 Splices 05-760-13200
Accessories
Cassette - Cover
Cassette - Bottom
2529-H
(Separately ordered if needed)
8
In
do
or
Ou
td
oo
r
Description Ref. Comments
Indoor Fibre Cable, OM3 Tight Buffer 6 Fibre, LS0H, Aqua VOL-OM3-6TL
Indoor distribution cable
Indoor Fibre Cable, OM3 Tight Buffer 12 Fibre, LS0H, Aqua VOL-OM3-12TL
Outdoor Fibre Cable, OM3 Loose Tube 6 Fibre, PE Jacket, Black VOL-OM3-6OUP
Gel filled outdoor cable
Outdoor Fibre Cable, OM3 Loose Tube 12 Fibre, PE Jacket, Black VOL-OM3-12OUP
3M™ Volition™ Fibre Cable
A range of LS0H rated indoor and outdoor multimode cables to complement 3M™ fibre connectors.
BenefitsFeatures
Small cable diameter   Minimises weight and cable installation

Optical Fibre Couplers
Multimode Singlemode
Description Ref. Description Ref.
SC/SC Coupling Duplex MM, Beige VOL-SCD-MM SC/SC Coupling Duplex SM, Blue VOL-SCD-SM
SC/SC Coupling Simplex MM, Beige VOL-SCS-MM SC/SC Coupling Simplex SM, Blue VOL-SCS-SM
SC/SC Coupling Simplex MM, Flangeless, Aqua VOL-SCS-MM-FL SC/SC Coupling Simplex SM, Flangeless, Blue VOL-SCS-SM-FL
LC/LC Coupling Duplex MM, fits on SC Simplex Footprint, Beige VOL-LCD-MM LC/LC Coupling Duplex SM, fits on SC Simplex Footprint, Blue VOL-LCD-SM
LC/LC Coupling Duplex MM, Flangeless, Aqua VOL-LCD-MM-FL LC/LC Coupling Duplex SM, Flangeless, Blue VOL-LCD-SM-FL
LC/LC Coupling Quad MM, fits on SC Duplex Footprint, Beige VOL-LCQ-MM LC/LC Coupling Quad SM, fits on SC Duplex Footprint, Blue VOL-LCQ-SM
SC
LC
Optical Fibre Pigtails
Multimode Singlemode
Description Ref. Description Ref.
SC Pigtail 50/125 MM OM3 6 Colour Kit, 2m VOL-SOM3-SC6 SC Pigtail 9/125 SM 6 Colour Kit, 2m VOL-SSM-SC6
SC Pigtail 50/125 MM OM3 12 Colour Kit, 2m VOL-SOM3-SC12 SC Pigtail 9/125 SM 12 Colour Kit, 2m VOL-SSM-SC12
LC Pigtail 50/125 MM OM3 6 Colour Kit, 2m VOL-SOM3-LC6 LC Pigtail 9/125 SM 6 Colour Kit, 2m VOL-SSM-LC6
LC Pigtail 50/125 MM OM3 12 Colour Kit, 2m VOL-SOM3-LC12 LC Pigtail 9/125 SM 12 Colour Kit 2m VOL-SSM-LC12
10
3M™ Volition™ Fibre Patch Cords
3M™ fibre patch cords are an integral part of 3M’s fibre optic offering and are designed, manufactured and tested to meet
worldwide specifications.

sh
ie
ld
ed
Cat. 5e
Benefits
Benefits
3M™ Volition™ Patch Panels & Cable Management
Dust protected ports when loaded with
Cat. 6A, Cat. 6 or Cat. 5e jacks
Compact modular patch panel
Cable Management
Cable management tray
Coloured identification caps
Description Ref.
24 port Classic Patch Panel 1U, Black VOL-PPCB-F24K
48 port Classic Patch Panel 2U, Black VOL-PPCB-F48K
19”Cable Management (Metal), Black VOL-19-MM
Port Colour Cap X = colour.  B=blue; Y=yellow; R=red; G=green VOL-PCCX
Ac
ce
ss

3M™ Volition™ 110 Type Patch Panels
3M™ Volition™ type 110 patch panels are punch-down termination style patch panels with rear cable management.
Suitable for unshielded solutions.ded solutions.ed solutions.
Features
Features
Terminates with the standard 110 tool   Uses a widely available tool for assembly
Removable cable retention bar   Control of cable strain relief and bending giving increased system performance
Includes fixing kit   Complete kitting requirements in one box
High density modular concept Individual installation and replacement of jacks gives easier and more
economical maintenance
Fully shuttered presentation when loaded Increased dust protection, especially during installation or in a dirty environment
Direct and individual earthing connection upon insertion of jacks
(FTP and STP 360° shielded jacks)
Increased EMC protection, minimising conducted interference
Description Ref.  Description Ref.
Cat. 6 24 Port, 110 type Patch Panel 1U, Black VOL-24P-UC6 Cat. 5e 24 Port, 110 type Patch Panel 1U, Black VOL-24P-UC5
Cat. 6 48 Port, 110 type Patch Panel 2U, Black VOL-48P-UC6 Cat. 5e 48 Port, 110 type Patch Panel 2U, Black VOL-48P-UC5
Cat. 6
15
BenefitsFeatures
Moulded boot   Better mechanical protection ensures the minimum bend radius is not exceeded

I)
Ba
ck
pl
an
e
Pa
tc
h
Ca
bl
e
Description Ref.
High Density Fiber MPO Patch Panel, 48/96 ports, w/o front plate & coupling, Black VOL-FP2K - BF96
Blank Insert for the High Density Fiber MPO Patch Panel, 48/96 ports, Black VOL-FP - HD - BK
High Density MPO Module I (OM3) 12 ports SC Duplex VOL-MOPI-3-SC12
High Density MPO Module I (OM3) 12 ports LC Duplex VOL-MOPI-3-LC12
High Density MPO Module I (OM3) 24 ports LC Duplex VOL-MOPI-3-LC24
High Density MPO Module I (OM4) 12 ports SC Duplex VOL-MOPI-4-SC12
High Density MPO Module I (OM4) 12 ports LC Duplex VOL-MOPI-4-LC12
High Density MPO Module I (OM4) 24 ports LC Duplex VOL-MOPI-4-LC24
High Density MPO Module I (SM) 12 ports SC Duplex VOL-MOPI-S-SC12
High Density MPO Module I (SM) 12 ports LC Duplex VOL-MOPI-S-LC12
High Density MPO Module I (SM) 24 ports LC Duplex VOL-MOPI-S-LC24
High Density MPO Module II (OM3) 12 ports SC Duplex VOL-MOPII-3-SC12
High Density MPO Module II (OM3) 12 ports LC Duplex VOL-MOPII-3-LC12
High Density MPO Module II (OM3) 24 ports LC Duplex VOL-MOPII-3-LC24
High Density MPO Module II (OM4) 12 ports SC Duplex VOL-MOPII-4-SC12
High Density MPO Module II (OM4) 12 ports LC Duplex VOL-MOPII-4-LC12
High Density MPO Module II (OM4) 24 ports LC Duplex VOL-MOPII-4-LC24
High Density MPO Module II (SM) 12 ports SC Duplex VOL-MOPII-S-SC12
High Density MPO Module II (SM) 12 ports LC Duplex VOL-MOPII-S-LC12
High Density MPO Module II (SM) 24 ports LC Duplex VOL-MOPII-S-LC24
MPO-MPO OM3 50/125um 12 core Standard Grade Patchcord, Xm (X = 5, 10, 20, 30, 40) VOL-M3MM-BJ12X
MPO-MPO OM4 50/125um 12 core Standard Grade Patchcord, Xm (X = 5, 10, 20, 30, 40) VOL-M4MM-BJ12X
MPO-MPO SM 9/125um 12 core Standard Grade Patchcord, Xm (X = 5, 10, 20, 30, 40) VOL-SMMM-BJ12X
MPO-MPO OM3 50/125um 12 core Premium Grade Patchcord, Xm (X = 5, 10, 20, 30, 40) VOL-M3MM-BJ12X-P
MPO-MPO OM4 50/125um 12 core Premium Grade Patchcord, Xm (X = 5, 10, 20, 30, 40) VOL-M4MM-BJ12X-P
MPO-MPO SM 9/125um 12 core Premium Grade Patchcord, Xm (X = 5, 10, 20, 30, 40) VOL-SMMM-BJ12X-P
MPO Connectivity
Components based on Modified Method B.  Components for Method A available on request.
18
3M™ No Polish Connectors (NPC)